

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

2017 COLOMA TOWNSHIP ULTRA THIN- P17015

RECORD OF BIDS

09-Mar-17

CONTRACTOR		RIETH-RILEY	MICHIGAN PAVING									
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	LSUM	Mobilization, Max	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00						
5	EA	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$350.00	\$1,750.00						
2500	SYD	Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem	\$5.00	\$12,500.00	\$4.40	\$11,000.00						
50	TON	Hand Patching	\$60.00	\$3,000.00	\$80.90	\$4,045.00						
17500	SYD	HMA Ultra Thin, Low Volume	\$3.15	\$55,125.00	\$4.04	\$70,700.00						
1	LSUM	Minor Traffic Devices	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,244.00	\$3,244.00						
128	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Furn	\$2.00	\$256.00	\$2.00	\$256.00						
128	SFT	Sig, Type B, Temp, Oper	\$0.01	\$1.28	\$1.00	\$128.00						
1	LSUM	Traf Regulator Control	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00						
		TOTAL		\$83,882.28		\$93,423.00						